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RoHS

A 03-2023

JL

MAC

SCSC-003xx

1

SM SX 9/125 G657A1 OD:2.0mm, Yellow PVC Optical Fiber Cable

SC/APC  SM /1.0

SC/APC SM/SX2.0 Zinc Alloy, Outer Frame PBT (Green)  (Tail Sleeve TPV: Green)

Patch Cord, SC/APC-SC/APC,SM-9/125, Simplex,
PVC, Yellow, 2.0mm

PART NO.
CABLE

LENGTH

SCSC-00330 30 Meter  

PART NO.

SCSC-00310

CABLE
LENGTH

10 Meter  SCSC-00301

SCSC-00302

SCSC-00303

1 Meter 

2 Meter  

3 Meter 

SCSC-00307 7 Meter  

SCSC-00305 5 Meter  

SCSC-00320 20 Meter  

SCSC-00315 15 Meter  

SCSC-00300.5 0.5 Meter 

WaveLength: 1310nm&1550nm
1. Insertion loss: SC/APC:  ≤0.3 dB
2. Return loss : SC/APC: ≥65 dB

OPTICAL FIBER CABE 9/125 G657A1 SM-2.0 OFNR <UL> Exxxxxx MSL BATCH NO xxM(米标）
CABLE MARKING:

PACKING：
1PC in a Zip Bag

SC/APC

P1

SC/APC

P2

4

5

L/N with Transparent Label 20*20mm

Transparent Coil Cable Tie , Length 40mm

P2P1

1 1

Pin Assignment


